Broadband sound back-up alarms
and movement alarms
Shh...
Shh...
Shh...Brigade Electronics Inc,  1 Liberty Plaza, 23rd Floor, New York NY10006, USA
Tel: 212-201-6823 Fax: 212-201-6109 email: info@brigade-electronics.com
Brigade Electronics Inc reserve the right to change the terms, conditions and specifications at any time. Certificate No: 23874

BBS-87
BBS-82
BBS-77
Lif
et
im
e
war
ra
nt
y
shh...shh... Small NOISE, BIG
sound – Safety all round!
STOCK MODEL VOLTS SOUND FREQUENCY CURRENT SOUNDER SIZE mm HOLE
CODE DC LEVEL dB(A)@1m KHZ AMPS UNIT (WxHxD) CENTRES (mm)
A0899 BBS-107 24 107 Multi 1.0 Driver 173x80x95 152
A0898 BBS-102 24 102 Multi 1.0 Driver 173x80x95 152
Medium Duty
Ideal for trucks, buses and coaches, light mobile plant, forklift trucks and industrial vehicles.
•  Conform to SAE J994 environmental standards
•  Tough, durable, guaranteed waterproof (IP68)

NEWNEW
BBS-87HV
BBS-82HV
Lif
et
im
e
war
ra
nt
y NEWNEW
Medium Duty
54
STOCK MODEL VOLTS SOUND FREQUENCY CURRENT SOUNDER SIZE mm HOLE
CODE DC LEVEL dB(A)@1m KHZ AMPS UNIT (WxHxD) CENTRES (mm)
A0935 BBS-97 12–24 97 Multi 0.5 Speaker 127x65x76 98-108
A0934 BBS-92 12–24 92 Multi 0.5 Speaker 127x65x76 98-108
STOCK MODEL VOLTS SOUND FREQUENCY CURRENT SOUNDER SIZE mm HOLE
CODE DC LEVEL dB(A)@1m KHZ AMPS UNIT (WxHxD) CENTRES (mm)
A0897 BBS-87 12–24 87 Multi 0.5 Speaker 90x49x39 76
A0896 BBS-82 12–24 82 Multi 0.5 Speaker 90x49x39 76
A1397 BBS-77 12-24 77 Multi 0.5 Speaker 90x49x39 76
STOCK MODEL VOLTS SOUND FREQUENCY CURRENT SOUNDER SIZE mm HOLE
CODE DC LEVEL dB(A)@1m KHZ AMPS UNIT (WxHxD) CENTRES (mm)
A1323 BBS-87HV 36–80 87 Multi 0.15 Speaker 127x65x76 98-108
A1322 BBS-82HV 36–80 82 Multi 0.15 Speaker 127x65x76 98-108
STOCK MODEL VOLTS SOUND CURRENT SOUNDER SIZE mm HOLE
CODE DC LEVEL dB(A) @1m AMPS UNIT (WxHxD) CENTRES (mm)
B1396 BBS-BC-01 12-24 90 0.4 Speaker 122x84x50 102
STOCK MODEL VOLTS SOUND FREQUENCY CURRENT SOUNDER SIZE mm HOLE